

Project Data					7/5/2017
Project: Bus Shelter Improvements					
Description of Work: Relocation of 7' Pre-Fabricated Bus Shelter Along Sistrunk Blvd from NW 12th Ave to NW 21st Terr					
Independent Cost Estimate					
Schedule : The construction of items included in this work should be completed within X work days from the notice to proceed.					
Pay Item #	Item	Qty	UNIT	Independent Cost Estimate	Ext. Price
91319	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT	50.00	sy	7.29	\$ 364.50
91319	REGULAR EXCAVATION	10.00	cy	12.03	\$ 120.30
91319	LIMEROCK (FURNISHING, SPREADING, SHAPING AND COMPACTING)	12.00	cy	36.45	\$ 437.40
91319	CONCRETE CLASS I, MISC	6.00	cy	364.50	\$ 2,187.00
91319	REINF STEEL, MISC	376.00	lbs	1.58	\$ 594.08
91319	CONCRETE MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (6" THICK)	35.00	sy	55.89	\$ 1,956.15
91319	SODDING (TYPICAL BAHIA OR ST AUGUSTINE)	270.00	sf	2.18	\$ 588.60
91319	PULLBOX- F&I - SIDEWALK	1.00	ea	334.13	\$ 334.13
91319	MOBILZATION	1.00	unit	1093.50	\$ 1,093.50
91319	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	2.00	unit	1032.75	\$ 2,065.50
91319	BENCH INSTALLATION	1.00	ea	182.25	\$ 182.25
91319	TRASH CAN INSTALLATION	1.00	ea	103.28	\$ 103.28
91319	PRE-FABRICATED SHELTER RELOCATION INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE	1.00	ea	2612.25	\$ 2,612.25
91319	JOURNEY ELECTRICIAN	16.00	hr	72.90	\$ 1,166.40
91319	ADDITIONAL LABORER	16.00	hr	24.30	\$ 388.80
91319	CLEARING & GRUBBING	50.00	sy	3.65	\$ 182.50
91319	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	1.00	ea	121.50	\$ 121.50
91319	Permit Fees	1.00	AL	999.96	\$ 999.96
					\$ 15,498.10